Date

24.08-A
26.08-H
31.08-H
04.09-A
07.09-A
10.09-A
14.09-H
16.09-H
21.09-A
28.09-H
05.10-A
07.10-H
12.10-A
19.10-H
26.10-A
02.11-H
09.11-A
16.11-H
23.11-A
30.11-H
07.12-A
14.12-H
21.12-A
26.12-A
28.12-H
11.01-H
18.01-A
25.01-A
01.02-H
08.02-A
19.02-H
22.02-H
28.02-A
07.03-H
21.03-H
28.03-A
30.03-H
31.03-A
04.04-H
06.04-A
11.04-A
18.04-H

25.09-H
16.10-H

04.01-H
08.01-A

Opponent
Nottingham
Stoke
Blackburn
Stoke
Blackpool
Arsenal
Chelsea
Tottenham
West Ham
Sheffield U
Liverpool
Everton
West Bromwich
Arsenal
Sheffield W
Bolton
Fulham
Manchester U
Burnley

I pswich

L eicester
Nottingham
Blackburn
Wolves
Wolves
Blackpool
Chelsea
Tottenham
West Ham
Sheffield U
Liverpool
West Bromwich
Everton
Sheffield W
Fulham
Bolton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Burnley
Manchester U
I pswich

L eicester
Position:

League Cup
Barnsley
West Ham

FA Cup
Aldershot
Aldershot

Result Goalscorers

1-0
1-3
1-2
2-2
4-0
0-3
2-0
2-4
1-0
0-1
2-5
0-1
3-4
2-1
0-1
3-0
0-2
4-0
0-2
0-0
0-0

1-1
2-2
1-0
2-4
2-2
2-2
1-1
0-3
3-3
2-0
0-1
3-4
1-3
19

3-1
0-2

0-0
1-2

Hateley

Hateley

Og (England)
Burrows, Hateley
Deakin, Burrows 3

MacEwan, Hateley
Og (Baker P), Baker A
Burrows

Hateley 2

Og (Crawford), Tindall, Hateley
Hateley 2 (1 pen)

Ewing, Burrows 2

Hateley 2, Deakin, Burrows

Burrows, MacEwan, Og (Whitefoot)

Pountney, Crowe, Hateley
Burrows 2
Woosnam 2, Hateley

Burrows

Burrows, Woosnam
Wylie

Burrows, Wylie
Woosham

Burrows (pen), Graham
Hateley, Aitken
Burrows, Tindall
Hateley

Chatterley 2, Tindall
Hateley 2

Pountney 2, Wylie
Deakin

Hateley, Baker, Burrows

Hateley

Crowe
Wylie

Wright

MacEwan
Chatterley
Graham
Tindall
Ewing

Pountney

Sidebottom

Home

Fencott

Wilson
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